Outdoor Cabinet
with Sunshield IP65/IP66
These products may be protected by one or
more patents. For further information, please
visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
6176 E. Molloy Rd. East Syracuse, NY 13057

0
REAR VIEW
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
CABODC12060666S 12RU Outdoor Cabinet with External Sunshields IP66 600x600mm Zinc Alloy Lock
CABODC12064566S 12RU Outdoor Cabinet with External Sunshields IP66 600x450mm Zinc Alloy Lock
CABODC12060665S 12RU Outdoor Cabinet with External Sunshields IP65 600x600mm Zinc Alloy Lock
CABODC12064565S 12RU Outdoor Cabinet with External Sunshields IP65 600x450mm Zinc Alloy Lock
12U 600 x600 mm
12U 600 x450 mm
ct
m